2015-01-25 DFIFD Lugnet

100 m
M 65
M 70

300 m
M 65
M 70

1000 m
M 45
M 65
M 70

Falun

Tore Matzén
Erik-Ake Tranberg

Tore Matzén
Erik-Ake Tranberg

Per Nygren
Tore Matzén
Erik-Ake Tranberg

2015-02-01 DFIFD Lugnet

150 m
K 35
M 65
M 65
M 65
M 70

400 m
K35
M 65
M 65
M 65
M 70

Falun

Annika Bjork

Leif Sandgren

Bo Marklund

Tore Matzén
Erik-Ake Tranberg

Annika Bjork

Leif Sandgren

Bo Marklund

Tore Matzén
Erik-Ake Tranberg

20150125-20150208

Tavlingsledare Erik-Ake Tranberg
Tidtagare Erik Larsson

Séalens IF
Séalens IF

Séalens IF
Séalens IF

Avesta OK
Séalens IF
Séalens IF

19490111
19410118

19490111
19410118

19681206
19490111
19410118

32,0
18,5

1.44,0
1.04,5

3.14,0
6.25,1
4.59,8

Tavlingsledare Erik-Ake Tranberg
Tidtagare Bo Marklund m fl

Falu IK
Falu IK
Dalregementets IF
Sélens IF
Sélens IF

Falu IK
Falu IK
Dalregementets IF
Sélens IF
Sélens IF

19760301

19471202

19490315
19490111
19410118

19760301

19471202

19490315
19490111
19410118

27,5
25,5
26,5
51,6
27,6

92,2
76,0
80,0
1411
95,3

Placering

1

|
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600 m

K 35 Annika Bjork

M 65 Leif Sandgren

M 65 Bo Marklund

M 65 Tore Matzén

M 70 Erik-Ake Tranberg
Vikt

M 85 7,26 kg Valter Ulander

K 359,08 kg Annika Bjork

ej DM
M 65 9,08 kg Bo Marklund

Leif Sandgren

Kula

M 853 kg  Valter Ulander

K 35 4 kg Annika Bjork

ej DM

M 65 5 kg Leif Sandgren
Bo Marklund

20150125-20150208

Falu IK
Falu IK
Dalregementets IF
Séalens IF
Séalens IF

Kvarnsvedens GoiF
5,10

Falu IK
5,97
6,07

Dalregementets IF
6,39
7,27

Falu IK
7,08

Kvarnsvedens GoiF
5,45

Falu IK
5,76
6,41

Falu IK

7,51

Dalregementets IF
6,93

19760301
19471202
19490315

19490111
19410118

19260119
5,74

19760301
6,34
6,40

19490315
6,44

19471202
6,90

19260119
4,42

19760301
5,92
7,14

19471202

7,40

19490315
6,84

2.31,8
2.09,5
2.18,4
3.12,5
2.53,9

5,82

5,82

6,40

5,58
6,17

1,27
6,93

7,08
7,05

5,45
4,78
7,14

6,52
6,58

7,51

6,93
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2015-02-08 DFIF Lugnet

500 m
M 65
M 65
M 70

60 m hack
M 65

M 70

200 m héack
M 65

M 70

Falun

Bo Marklund
Tore Matzén
Erik-Ake Tranberg

84 cm

Bo Marklund

76 cm

Erik-Ake Tranberg

76 cm

Bo Marklund

68 cm

Erik-Ake Tranberg

2015-02-15 DFIF Lugnet

60 m
M 40
M 45
M 45
M 65
M 70

200 m
M 65
M 70

800 m
M 70

Falun

Johan Skomorowski Kvarnsvedens FIK 19730723

Jakob Klingberg
Magnus Sjodén
Gote Hinders
Erik-Ake Tranberg

Gote Hinders
Erik-Ake Tranberg

Erik-Ake Tranberg

20150125-20150208

Tavlingsledare Erik-Ake Tranberg
Tidtagare Bo Marklund och
Christoffer Eriksson

Dalregementets IF
Sélens IF
Sélens IF

Dalregementets IF

Séalens IF

Dalregementets IF

Séalens IF

19490315
19490111
19410118

1.47,2
2.57,4
2.03,1

19490315 16,0

19410118 15,98

19490315 41,0

19410118 52,2

Tavlingsledare Ulrik Mattisson

Kvarnsvedens FIK
Kvarnsvedens FIK
Saters IF
Sélens IF

Saters IF
Salens IF

Sélens IF

9,28
19680131 8,82
19700618 8,86
19460110 8,88
19410118 11,57
19460110 29,92
19410118 38,57
19410118 3.56,57

L



Hojd
M 70 Erik Sjodin IK Hedemora FIK 19450626 1,35m SDM

20150125-20150208



20150125-20150208



